
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-476250
Hot Work
Permit

Green
Mechanical Utilities 207

/ Rm 207

Darren Clark
Eric Swafford
Mark Stears

7:22 AM
3/3/2026

7:22 AM
3/6/2026

Pending
Approval

Hot Work
Permit

Keurig Dr.
Pepper

Processing
Line
/ Rotzinger
Machine

Adam Muller
Justin
Vandenheuvel
Manuel Gross
Oliver Tessari

7:00 AM
3/3/2026

6:30 PM
3/3/2026

Expired
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